(1hr 15)

BIOLOGY Paper 1
(1hr 45)

EXAM TIMETABLE SUMMER 2024
WEEK Date Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.25 1pm start
Fri 3 May BTEC TRAVEL & TOURISM
(influences on Global Travel and Tourism)
(2 hours)
WEEK Date Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.15 1pm start
Mon 6 May
Tues 7 May
Weds 8 May BTEC ENTERPRISE
(marketing and finance for enterprise)
(2 hours)
1 Thurs 9 May RELIGIOUS STUDIES
(Christianity/ Judaism)
(1hr 45)
Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.25 1pm start
Fri 10 May COMBINED SCIENCE : Biology 1




WEEK Date Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.15 1pm start
ENGLISH LITERATURE : Component 1
Mon 13 May (2 hours)
Tues 14 May FRENCH Listening ANCIENT HISTORY: Paper 1
(35/45 mins) 2 hours
FRENCH Reading
(45 mins/ 1 hour)
1 Weds 15 May HISTORY COMPUTER SCIENCE
(Medicine in Britain) (Computational thinking and programming skills)
(1 hour 15) (2 hours)
Thurs 16 May MATHS Paper 1 Non Calculator RELIGIOUS STUDIES
(1hr 30) (Themes)
(1hr 45)
Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.25 1pm start

Fri 17 May

CHEMISTRY Paper 1
(1hr 45)

COMBINED SCIENCE : Chemistry 1
(1hr 15)

GEOGRAPHY : Paper 1
(Living with the physical environment)
(1hr 30)




WEEK Date Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.05 1pm start
Mon 20 May ENGLISH LITERATURE Component 2 SPORT SCIENCE
(2 hours 30) (1 hour 15)
Tues 21 May COMPUTER SCIENCE
(Computing concepts)
(1 hour 45)
Weds 22 May COMBINED SCIENCE : Physics 1
(1hr 15)
PHYSICS Paper 1
2 (1hr 45)
Thurs 23 May ENGLISH LANGUAGE : Paper 1 ANCIENT HISTORY: Paper 2
(1hr 45) 2 hours
Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.25 1pm start

Fri 24 May

FRENCH Writing
1 hour / 1hour 15




WEEK Date Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.05 1pm start
MATHS : Paper 2 Calculator
Mon 3 June (1hr 30)
SPANISH Listening HISTORY paper 2
(35/45 mins) (1 hour 45)
Tues 4 June SPANISH Reading
(45 mins/ 1 hour)
1 GEOGRAPHY: Paper 2
Weds 5 June (Challenges in the human environment)
(1hr 30)
ENGLISH LANGUAGE Paper 2 CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON
Thurs 6 June (1 hour 45)
Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.25 1pm start
Fri 7 June COMBINED SCIENCE : Biology 2
(1hr 15)
BIOLOGY Paper 2
(1hr 45)
WEEK Date Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.05 1pm start
Mon MATHS : Paper 3 Calculator SPANISH Writing
10 June (1 hour 30) (1 hour/ 1 hour 15)




Tues COMBINED SCIENCE : Chemistry 2 HISTORY paper 3
11 June (1hr 15) (1 hour 20)
CHEMISTRY Paper 2
(1 hour 45) FURTHER MATHS : Paper 1
(1 hour 45)
Weds
12 June
Thurs CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON
13 June
Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.25 1pm start
GEOGRAPHY : Paper 3 COMBINED SCIENCE : Physics 2
Fri (Geographical applications) (1hr 15)
14 June (1hr 15) PHYSICS Paper 2

(1hr 45)




WEEK Date Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.05 1pm start
MUSIC
Mon (1 hour 15)
17 June
DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY
Tues (2 hours)
18 June
1 FURTHER MATHS : Paper 2
Weds (1 hour 45)
19 June
HOSPITALITY & CATERING
Thurs (Unit 1) (1hr 20)
20 June
Morning Lunch Afternoon
9am start 12.25 1pm start
Fri
21 June

WEDNESDAY 26 JUNE = EXAM NATIONAL CONTINGENCY DAY. You MUST be available on this date.



